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THE LUBLIN OPEN AIR VILLAGE MUSEUM

EVENTS CALENDAR FOR 2017

 

SUMMER

 

JUNE

23 June (Friday)

ST. JOHN’S NIGHT

Presentation of folk customs and rituals practiced during the shortest night of the year.

 

JULY

1 July (Saturday)

FOLK DANCE PARTY

Dancing party with lemonade and delicacies.

 

9 July (Sunday)

LUBELSKIE SMELS LIKE HERBS

Herbs and honey festival.

 

23 July (Sunday)

HARVEST TIME IN THE LUBLIN OPEN AIR VILLAGE MUSEUM

The demonstration of old ways of cereal harvest..



 

AUGUST

5 August (Saturday)

FOLK DANCE PARTY

Dancing party with lemonade and delicacies.

 

15 August (Tuesday)

THE CHURCH FAIR OF THE ASSUMPTION OF THE VIRGIN MARY

The holy mass with a procession in the church from Matczyn.

 

20 August (Sunday)

ESTATE’S HARVEST FESTIVAL

The holy mass with a bread consecration and performance of estate’s harvest festival.

27 August (Sunday)

FLAX SUNDAY

Harvest and processing of flax with the use of museum exhibits.

 

AUTUMN

 

SEPTEMBER

2 September (Saturday)

NATIONAL READING DAY

 

3 September (Sunday)



DISAPPEARING PROFESSIONS

Demonstration of former professions and farming skills.

 

10 September (Sunday)

TREE-WOOD-CULTURE

The role of trees and wood in folk culture and changes of village and town.

 

17 September (Sunday)

HORSE PLOWING AND AUTUMN FIELD WORK SHOW

Demonstration of autumn field works.

 

24 September (Sunday)

POTATO PICKING

Demonstration of former field works during potatoes harvesting.

 

26-27 September (Tuesday, Wednesday)

PRESENTATION OF THE REGION’S CULTURAL HERITAGE

Two-day educational workshops for schools.

 

OCTOBER

1 October (Sunday)

CABBAGE SHREDDING FOR WINTER

Demonstration of traditional ways of cabbage pickling.

 



8 October (Sunday)

FLAX SUNDAY

Demonstration of thread spinning, linen weaving and printing on the fabric.

 

15 October (Sunday)

KOŚCIUSZKO CELEBRATIONS

The ceremony of 200th death anniversary of Tadeusz Kościuszko.

 

NOVEMBER

19 November (Sunday)

FEATHERS TEARING

The traditional ceremony of feathers tearing (reservations required).

 

26 November (Sunday)

TALES OF ST. ANDREW’S DAY

The tale about St. Andrew’s Day customs and for
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